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Touchless Soap Dispenser
Battery operated automatic touchless dispenser

Benefits:

•	 Automatic– hands-free operation

•	 Reduces cross-contamination

•	 Encourages proper hand hygiene by making 
soap easily accessible 

•	 Produces consistent volume with every use 

•	 Made of tough, durable plastic 

•	 Lockable to deter theft and tampering

•	 Operates on batteries (not included)

•	 Reliable battery life – good for up to 
30,000 handwashes

•	 Can be mounted on the wall using the 
provided hardware or using the durable 
stickers for a damage-free and easy installation 
(included)

Codes:

•	 1000 mL – Foaming:	 51680

•	 1000 mL – Lotion:		  51681

•	 1000 mL – Spray:		  51682

Compatible Formats:

Applications:

An easy to fill, touchless soap dispenser. Its stylish design fits to any decor while remaining a safe alternative to traditional soap dispensers 
by eliminating physical contact with the unit. The touchless automatic sensor automatically eject mist when your hand is 1-4 inch away the 
outlet, avoiding spread of bacteria caused by contact.

Specifications:

Colour White White White

Soap Type Foaming Lotion Spray

Capacity 1000 mL 
(35.2 oz)

1000 mL 
(35.2 oz)

1000 mL 
(35.2 oz)

Dosage per Pump 0.4 mL 
(0.013 oz)

1.6 mL  
(0.054 oz)

1.6 mL 
(0.054 oz)

Operation Touchless Touchless Touchless

Material Plastic Plastic Plastic

Power Source 4 x C Batteries 4 x C Batteries 4 x C Batteries

Mount Type Wall Wall Wall

Assembly Required No No No

Lotion 
(Soap)

Foaming 
(Soap)

Packaging:

Dispenser:	 5.2” x 5.5” x 10.6” (13.2 x 13.9 x 26.9 cm) 
	 0.60 lbs (0.272 kg) 
		   
Box:	 1 per case 
	 2.5 lbs (1.13 kg) 
	Spray 

(Hand Sanitizer)


